Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Davis - (860815) - London Borough of Redbridge SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

40.41
1:31.69
3:18.30
7:09.40
1:00.55
2:04.48
4:17.15

54.42
2:03.24

43.91
1:43.46
3:39.33
4:12.57

1:46.42

to LC

40.90
1:32.60
3:20.10
7:12.70
1:01.10
2:05.50
4:19.20

54.80
2:03.90

44.40
1:44.20
3:40.90
4:14.10

1:46.40

SC WA
Pts

124
116
125
120
69
87
102
63
58
127
101
111
81
99

Date

25/03/17
25/03/17
25/03/17
19/12/15
28/02/15
03/01/15
29/03/15
03/01/15
21/06/15
28/11/15
20/12/15
20/12/15
03/01/15
04/10/15

Meet

LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017

LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017

LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017
LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Bexley Short Course Open

LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet

LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier

Venue

Fullwell Cross
Fullwell Cross
Fullwell Cross
Fullwell Cross
Enfield
Barkingside
Fullwell Cross
Barkingside
Southbury
Bexleyheath
Fullwell Cross
Fullwell Cross
Barkingside

Fullwell Cross

License

LR170398
LR170398
LR170398
LR150757
LR150407
LR150002
LR150168
LR150002
LR150874
LR150603
LR150757
LR150757
LR150002
LR150599
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