Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Davis - (860815) - London Borough of Redbridge SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	40.41	40.90	124	25/03/17	LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017	Fullwell Cross	LR170398	3
100 Freestyle	1:31.69	1:32.60	116	25/03/17	LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017	Fullwell Cross	LR170398	3
200 Freestyle	3:18.30	3:20.10	125	25/03/17	LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017	Fullwell Cross	LR170398	3
400 Freestyle	7:09.40	7:12.70	120	19/12/15	LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015	Fullwell Cross	LR150757	3
50 Breaststroke	1:00.55	1:01.10	69	28/02/15	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	LR150407	3
100 Breaststroke	2:04.48	2:05.50	87	03/01/15	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Barkingside	LR150002	3
200 Breaststroke	4:17.15	4:19.20	102	29/03/15	Redbridge March Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	LR150168	3
50 Butterfly	54.42	54.80	63	03/01/15	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Barkingside	LR150002	3
100 Butterfly	2:03.24	2:03.90	58	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	LR150874	3
50 Backstroke	43.91	44.40	127	28/11/15	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath	LR150603	3
100 Backstroke	1:43.46	1:44.20	101	20/12/15	LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015	Fullwell Cross	LR150757	3
200 Backstroke	3:39.33	3:40.90	111	20/12/15	LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015	Fullwell Cross	LR150757	3
200 Individual Medley	4:12.57	4:14.10	81	03/01/15	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Barkingside	LR150002	3
100 Individual Medley	1:46.42	1:46.40	99	04/10/15	LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	LR150599	3